504034534 10/04/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4081196

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
	Name	Execution Date
KAV KHURANA		09/26/2016
CHRISTOPHER NICHOLAS MAIL	۹	07/06/2016
CLAES DAHLSTRAND		07/06/2016
LAKSHMI KANTAMNENI		09/22/2016
JAMES E. PRICE		07/09/2016
MICHAEL EDWARD BEAUMONT	-	07/05/2016
GENE C. BAKER JR.		09/25/2016
DONALD NEVILLS		08/01/2016
JAMES D. CAHILL		07/06/2016

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
420 MONTGOMERY STREET
SAN FRANCISCO
CALIFORNIA
94104

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15176565

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

	nt to the	255-9831 e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent nat is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.	
Phone:	704.4	17.3126	
Email:	ip@nelsonmullins.com		
Correspondent Name:	SUS	AN S. JACKSON	
Address Line 1:	BAN	<pre>< OF AMERICA CORPORATE CENTER</pre>	
Address Line 2:	100 N	NORTH TRYON STREET, 42ND FLOOR	
Address Line 4:	CHAI	RLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 28202	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMB	ER:	43706/09080	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		SUSAN S. JACKSON	

SIGNATURE:	: /Susan S. Jackson, Reg. No. 41302/		
DATE SIGNED:	10/04/2016		
Total Attachments: 9			
source=Assignments#page1.tif			
source=Assignments#page2.tif			
source=Assignments#page3.tif			
source=Assignments#page4.tif			
source=Assignments#page5.tif			
source=Assignments#page6.tif			
source=Assignments#page7.tif			
source=Assignments#page8.tif			
source=Assignments#page9.tif			

COMBINED ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

Title of Invention	FINANCIAL FU	TURE VISUALIZATION AND 1	RAINING	Attorney Docket No. 43706/09080
As the below	named inventor, I h	ereby declare that:		
This declarat is directed to		he attached application, or	·	
		Inited States application or PCT inte	rnational application number	15/176,565
The above-i	dentified application	was made or authorized to be ma	ide by me.	
I believe tha	t I am the original i	nventor or an original joint invento	r of a daimed invention in th	e application.
"ASSIGNEE" 94104, desii NOW, THER acknowledg assigns and inventions d of America a application, d application, a action and c issued, togel limitation, d and inter pa right to mal claim priorit United Stat empowered successors,	res to acquire the ei EFORE, for good ar ed, I do hereby se legal representative isclosed in such app and all foreign count to be held and enjo been held and enjo been held and enjo lamages accruing p ther with all improve lvisions, continuati rities reviews thereo application for La y as to the filling dat es Letters Patent; officials of all othe assigns and legal r	al office and/or place of business native right, title, and interest therein ind valuable consideration, the rec- ll, assign, and transfer, and herei- ss, the full and exclusive right, title plication by me, alone or jointly, (or ries, including, without limitation, s byed by ASSIGNEE, its successors byed by me had this assignment a terest to the aforesald application rior to this assignment) and to an ments thereon and betterments the ons, continuations-in-part, reissue f and substitutions of or for said ap- etters Patent for said Inventions i e under the International Conventi and I hereby authorize and reque r governments to issue all Letters epresentatives.	a) appendix and sufficiency of which by set over unto ASSIGNEE and interest to said inventior ollectively, the "Inventions") said Inventions as disclosed in and assigns, as fully and en and sale not been made, inc (including, without limitation y United States Letters Pate reof, all related applications in is, supplemental examination plication, and all foreign right n any and all foreign countr on on the basis of the afores ast the Commissioner of Pal Patent issuing therefrom to	are hereby , its successors, and any other in the United States in the aforesaid tirely as the same luding, without n, any cause(s) of nt therefor, when icluding, without ins, reexaminations is including the ies and the right to aid application for tents and the ASSIGNEE, its
request of ASSIGNEE's	ASSIGNEE, its suc , its successors', as	papers, provide any information an iccessors, assigns and legal repre- isigns' and legal representatives' f lights hereby transferred.	sentatives, when deemed	essential to
without furt	her remuneration, presentatives, for th	lest of said ASSIGNEE, its succes to execute any and all papers des e filing and granting of domestic and successors, assigns and legal repr	ired by said ASSIGNEE, its d foreign applications and the	successors, assigns
I hereby ad by fine or in	knowledge that any aprisonment of not i	willful false statement made in this more than five (5) years, or both.	s declaration is punishable ur	der 18 U.S.C. 1001
And I hereb filing date o	y authorize and require f this application in	lest my attorney(s) of record in this the spaces provided above.	application to insert the seria	i number and
LEGAL NAME	OF INVENTOR	***************************************		1
Inventor:	Kav Khurana		Date:7/26/	2016
Signature:	JAP			
Ennonecenterrecenterrecenterrecenter	99970999999999999999999999999999999999	₩₩ [₩] ₩₽ [₩] ₩₽₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩		

LEGAL NAME (FINENTOR	
Inventor	Christopper Micholas Mair /	
Signature:	Clister Mai	
LEGAL NAME (FINENTOR	SSEELUULUULUULUULUULUULUULUULUULUULUULUULU
Inventor:	Class Dehistrand	Date:
Signature:	······	
LEGAL NAME (FINENTOR	
Inventor:	Lakshmi Kantamneni	Date:
Signature:		•
LEGAL NAME (FINEMER	
Inventor;	James E. Price	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME C	XF INVENTOR:	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (FINVENTOR .	
Inventor	Gene C. Baker	Date:
Signature:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································
LEGAL NAME (FINENTOR	
inventor:	Donald Nevils	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME C	FINVENTOR	
Inventor:	James D. Cahil	Date:
Signature:		

		3293527555555555555555555555555555555555	
LEGAL NAME (FINVENTOR		
Inventor:	Christopher Nicholas Mair	Date:	
Signature:			
uignature,			
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
LEGAL NAME (	* INVENTOR	alilani	
Inventor:	Claes Dahlstrand	Date: 7/6/2016	
Signature:	Jeffler		
and a contract of the second second			
LEGAL NAME (	OF INVENTOR		
Inventor:	Lakshmi Kantannen		
Signature:			
ခုက္ခု ကုလျပာ ငန			
LEGAL NAME (	FINVENTOR		
Inventor:	James E. Price	Date:	
	And Date Bol & Const.		
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME (	Y INFINITION		
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont		
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME (	FINVENICR		
Inventor:	Gene C. Baker	Date:	
Signature:			
000050000000000000000000000000000000000			
LEGAL NAME (	OF INVENTOR		
Inventor.	Donald Nevãs	Date:	
Signature:			
ognatore.			
LEGAL NAME (	FINVENTOR		
Inventor:	James D. Cahil	Date:	
	etiet : Rood field Notes		
Signature:			
1			

.

LEGAL NAME O	FINENTOR	******	
Inventor:	Christopher Nicholas Mair	Date:	1
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME O	۲ TAN /EATT/Y2		
		Daka.	
Inventr:	Claes Dahlstrand	Date:	
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME O	FIMENTOR		art .
Inventor:	Lakshmi Kantammeni	Date:	<u>9-22-2016</u>
Signature:	Lakstrii Kantammeni Kalfshni Kuntammeni		
LEGAL, NAME O	FINVENTOR .		
Inventor:	James E. Price	Date:	
Signature:		k = t :	
LEGAL, NAME O	F INVENTOR		
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont	Date:	1 
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME O	FINNENTOR		
Inventor:	Gene C. Baker	Date:	
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME O	F INVENTOR		
Inventor:	Dorałd Newis	Date:	
Signature:			
		0,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0000	
LEGAL NAME O		Data.	
Inventor:	James D. Cahil	Date:	
Signature:			

LEGAL NAME C	FINNENTOR	
Inventor:	Christopher Nicholas Mair	Date:
Signature:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		LUTAL MODE SELFICIAL DAMAGE LA LOTANI, COMPANY AND AN ARTICLES OF LARGE BEACH, MERCHANDER CAN WERK WORK AND AND
LEGAL NAME C	FINVENTOR	
Inventor:	Claes Dahlstrand	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME C	FINVENTOR	
Inventor:	Laksimi Karlamperi	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (	FINVENTOR	i
Inventor:	James E. Price	Date: 7/9/2016
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (		
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont	Date:
Signature:		• • •
LEGAL NAME (		######################################
Inventor	Cene C. Baker	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (	# INVENTOR	
Inventor:	Donald Nevils	Date:
Signature;		
LEGAL.NAME (	FINNENTCR	***************************************
Inventor:	James D. Cahil	Date:
Signature:	,,	
		^^^^

1.14

LEGAL NAME O	FINVENTOR	93093000090000000		*****
Inventor:	Contstopher Nicholas Mair	Date:		
Signature:				
noning kanalakana kata kata tang kanalakana	1037030-000000000010M3/8222A32010M3/82/yr/w-3+3/y/w00000000000000000000000000000000000			
LEGAL NAME O	FINNENTOR			
Inventor:	Claes Dahlstrand	Date:		
Signature:	······································			
LEGAL NAME O	· ·			,
Inventor:	Lakshmi Kantamneni	Date:		
Signature:				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
LEGAL NAME O	F INVENTOR			
Inventor.	James E. Price	Date:		
Signature:				RATISARA
LEGAL NAME O	F INVENTOR			
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont	Date:	7/5/2016	
Signature:	Michael Elen Dand	Ž		
LEGAL NAME O	FINVENTOR			
Inventor:	Gene C. Baker	Date:	,	
Signature:				
LEGAL NAME O	FINENTOR			*****
Inventor:	Donald Nevils	Date:		
Signature:				
LEGAL NAME O	FINVENTOR		aar sa	
Inventor:	James D. Cahili	Date:		
Signature:				
		-01-11-10000000000000000000000000000000		

Inventor:	Christopher Nicholas Mair	Date:	
Signature:			
LEGALNAME	FIMENICR		7000-320280202863003883380
		Date:	
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME (			1938-000000000000000000000000000000000000
Inventor:	Lakshmi Kantamneni	Date:	
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME (	FINENTOR	***************************************	50000000000000000000000000000000000000
Inventor:	James E. Price	Date:	
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME C		22//d/www.www.governee.com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont		
Signature:	· ·		
LEGAL NAME C		0000000,0000,0000,000,000,000,000,000,	
Inventor:		Date:	le
Signature:	Gene (Haz		
LEGAL NAME C	FIMENTOR		Øwer4en <u>esesseneneses</u> en
Inventor:	Donald Newlis	Date:	-
Signature:			
LEGAL NAME C	FINENTOR		
Inventor:	James D. Cahill	Date:	· .
Signature:		······································	

	GAL NAME OF INVENTOR			
Inventor:	Christopher Nicholas Mair	Date:		
Signature:				
-		77777777777777777777777777777777777777	00000000	
LEGAL NAME (	# INVENTOR			
Inventor:	Class Dahlstrand	Date:		
Signature:				
LEGAL NAME (	FINCENTOR			
Inventor:	Lakshmi Kantamoeni	Date:		
Signature:		. te		
LEGAL NAME (				
Inventor:	James E. Price	Date:		
Signature:				
	•			
LEGALNAME				
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont	Date:		
Signature:				
LEGAL NAME (				
Inventor:	Gene C. Baker	Date:	•	
Signature:				
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR				
Inventor.	Donald Nevils	Date: 8/1/2016		
Signature:				
LEGAL NAME	OF INVENTOR			
Inventor:	James D. Cahil	Date:		
Signature:				
		*****	000000000	

Inventor:	Christopher Nicholas Mair	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (		
Inventor:	Claes Dahistrand	
Signature:		
LEGALNAME	FINVENTOR	
Inventor:	Lakshmi Kantamneni	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (	FINVENTOR	
Inventor:	James E, Price	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (	OF INVENTOR	
Inventor:	Michael Edward Beaumont	Date:
Signature:		
LEGALNAME	XF INVENTOR	
Inventor:	Gene C. Baker	Date:
Signature:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
LEGALNAME	# INVENTOR	
Inventor:	Donald Nevils	Date:
Signature:		
LEGAL NAME (	¥ INVENTOR	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Inventor:	James D. Catril	Date:7-6-2016

.